KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : PU23 | PUNJABI COMP.
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 10

g:N Sgllege Roll :glversny Roll Shidant Name ag:igled FP—
1 1120002015060f 110131901 [JAGMEET SINGH 7
2 1120002015049] 201032702 |RAJVINDER KAUR 8
3 [120002030032| 201032709 |SAKSHI 8
4 1120002015074 201032712 |ANKUSH 8
5 120002015023 201032719 |ANISH 74
6 |120002015116] 201032725 |RIMPI DHIMAN 8
7 1120002030025 201032726 |RUCHIKA 8
8 [120002015102|] 201032730 |MANPREET 8
9 [120002015059| 201032731 |ANUJ KUMAR 7
10 (120002015086 201032732 |SAHIL KUMAR P
11 (120002015030 201032733 |DEVESH KUMAR 7
12 |120002015066| 201032735 |LOVEPREET SINGH 7
13 |120002015088| 201032742 |NEERAJ 74
14 1120002015097 201032753 |PRIYANKA 8
15 120002015075 201032755 |JASPREET KAUR 8
16 1120002030014] 201032759 |SAHAJDEEP SINGH 7
17 |120002015111f 201032767 |GOURAV 8
18 |120002015057| 201032774 |JASBIR SINGH 7
19 1120002015117 201032776 |SIMRAN 8
20 (120002015092 201032781 |HARMAN KAUR 8
21 1120002030030] 201032783 |MUSKAN 8
22 1120002015001 201032786 |GURJEET KAUR 8
23 |120002015004| 201032788 |RAHUL SINGH 7
24 1120002015010] 201032791 |TANISHA 8
25 1120002015077 201032792 |[SWATI 8
26 |120002015009| 201032798 |GAGANDEEP 8
27 1120002015100 201032819 |ANMOL SHARMA 7
28 1120002030006 201032827 |FARZANA TARANNUM 8
29 |120002015103] 201032835 |ANAMIKA 8

Teacher's Signature :

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : PU23 | PUNJABI COMP.
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 10

S.N [College Roll [University Roll Stiidaht Ndinme Obtained Absant
o. |No No Marks
30 |120002015045| 201032846 |AMAN 7
31 |120002015041] 201032849 |[MANPREET KAUR 8
Teacher's Signature ,h.:.-.'..’../'.‘.-%.'..“.-...4}_4.’ Ao HOD Signature @ Principal's Signature @............ccccovviieenen.

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : HI23 | HINDI COMP.
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 10

i:N '(\I:gllege Roll :glversny Roll Student Name agtz;ned Absent
1 1120002015024 110131902 |PALLAVI 7
2 120002030015 110131903 |SHWETA 6
3 |120002015096 110131904 |KAJAL 7
4 1120002015008 201032701 |RISHABH 7
5 |120002015062| 201032704 |ABHISHEK 9
6 |120002015029] 201032705 |AMANJOT KAUR 7
7 1120002015089 201032707 |VISHAL 8
8 |120002015007] 201032710 |[BHANU PARTAP SINGH 8
9 120002030045 201032711 |RITIKA 9
10 |120002015073] 201032714 |PREET 9
11 1120002015011 201032716 |KUNAL BHONSLE 9
12 120002015070 201032717 |HARSH T
13 |120002015033| 201032718 |PRAVEEN RAJ 9
14 |120002015101f 201032720 |[SHIVAM SAINI 9
15 |120002015090f 201032721 |MUNISH KUMAR 7
16 |120002015068 201032724 |[SUKHPREET 7
17 |120002015006f 201032727 |[SANJEEV KUMAR 9
18 1120002015005 201032728 |HEMANT KUMAR 9
19 [120002015106] 201032729 |AARYAN 7
20 [120002015036| 201032737 |RANI 9
21 [120002015099] 201032739 |SUYASH 9
22 1120002015027 201032740 |[ABHISHEK SAINI 9
23 [120002015020f 201032743 |ASHINA 9
24 1120002015048| 201032744 |MAHAK '
25 [120002015050] 201032745 |[SHIVANI 7
26 [120002030028| 201032747 |VIKRAM PAL 7
27 |120002015118| 201032749 |HARSH 9
28 [120002015016] 201032751 |MANU DEVI 9
29 120002015032 201032752 |YACHANA DEVI 9

Teacher's Signature :..........ccoiiiiiiiiiieee e HOD Signature i......couswemm \N ..... 7RSS
Submitted On : Feb 21, ZQ;?..’Q A



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIlI of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : HI23 | HINDI COMP.
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 10

i.N ggllege Roll :glversny Roll P — sll;:ired P
30 [120002030047] 201032754 |HIMANSHU 7
31 |120002030050] 201032757 |MEENA 7
32 |120002015053] 201032758 |ANKITA RANI 9
33 |120002015018] 201032763 |PRIYANKA 7
34 1120002015115] 201032764 |SHANTI 7
35 |120002015002] 201032765 |CHETAN SHARMA 9
36 1120002015046 201032768 |HARSH 9
37 1120002015076 201032769 |HARSH 7
38 1120002015047 201032771 |NEHA RANI 9
39 1120002015012] 201032772 |KUNAL 9
40 |120002015043| 201032775 |ADITI SAINI 9
41 1120002015031 201032777 |SANDHYA CHAUHAN 9
42 120002015003 201032778 |REKHA 7
43 1120002015021 201032779 |HEMANT 7
44 1120002015082 201032780 |SONI &
45 1120002030033 201032784 |NEHA 7
46 [120002030001] 201032785 |ROHAN KUMAR 7
47 120002015084 201032789 |TAMANNA 8
48 [120002015034| 201032790 |RITIK SAINI 9
49 120002030041 201032793 |ABHISHEK 8
50 |120002015025| 201032794 |PANKAJ KUMAR 9
51 |120002015123] 201032795 |HUNNY 7
52 |120002030011] 201032796 |SIMRANJEET KAUR 7
53 |120002015081| 201032797 |RUPINDER KAUR 9
54 1120002030002 201032799 |AANCHAL DEVI 7
55 1120002030003 201032800 |[SHRUTI SHARMA 9
56 1120002030027 201032801 |ADITYA SEROHA F 4
57 1120002015039 201032802 |KIRTI 7
58 1120002015055| 201032804 |NIDHI KUKRETI 9

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : HI23 | HINDI COMP.
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 10

g:N ﬁgllege Roll lNJ:wersﬂy Roll Student Name :)ﬂ::la(lsned Abssint
59 (120002015017 201032805 |ANKIT KUMAR 7
60 (120002015042 201032806 |NISHU RANI 7
61 (120002015098 201032808 |[ANURAG LOHAN 7
62 [120002030010] 201032809 |UPASANA 9
63 [120002015026] 201032812 |JYOTI 9
64 |120002030053| 201032813 |SHEETAL 7
65 120002015028 201032814 |DIPANSHU 9
66 120002015095 201032815 |RAHUL 9
67 [120002015114] 201032817 |KOMAL 7
68 (120002030016 201032818 |RAJNI 9
69 [120002015085| 201032820 |[ANU 7
70 [120002015083| 201032821 |[SIMRAN 7
71 1120002015061 201032822 |MEHAK 8
72 120002030043 201032823 |HIMANSHU 7
73 [120002015013| 201032824 |DEEPIKA 9
74 (120002015120 201032825 |RAJWINDER 7
75 [120002015113| 201032826 |MANISHA DEVI T
76 [120002030044| 201032828 |LUXMI DEVI 7
77 (120002030004 201032829 |MANSI T
78 [120002015072| 201032830 |SAKSHI 7
79 [120002015119] 201032831 |RENUKA SHARMA 8
80 (120002015107 201032832 |PRIYA i
81 [120002015051| 201032834 |RAHUL JARORA 7
82 1120002030046 201032836 |VISHAKHA 9
83 [120002015067| 201032837 |ABHISHEK GAUR 7
84 |120002030012| 201032838 |ANJALI 9
85 [120002015093| 201032839 |ABHISHEK 9
86 120002015122 201032840 |PARSHANT 74
87 |120002030051| 201032842 |ANMOL 7

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022
r
Qy’“:”%’




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : HI23 | HINDI COMP.
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 10

i.N ggllege Roll :glversny Roll Student Name 3::zn:ed _—
88 1120002015035| 201032844 |ROHIT 7
89 |120002030035| 201032845 |[NIKITA 9
90 1120002015121 201032847 |MOHIT PAROCHE 8
91 1120002015104 201032848 |SIMRAN z
92 1120002030052| 201032851 |YOGESH SAINI 7
93 [120002030020f 201032852 |SHOBHA RANI 9
94 1120002015079] 201032855 |AMAN 9
95 [120002030019] 201032856 |PRIYANKA 8
96 |120002030034| 201032857 |RAJESHWARI 8
97 |120002030038| 201032859 |ANJALI DEVI 7

Teacher's Signature :............c..ocoeveenne. HOD Signature gl\\\\/ Principal's Signature @...........ccccevvviennenn
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : SA23 | SANSKRIT COMP.
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 10

g:_NIEgIIege Roll ::aversny ROl [s . dent Name M::ilsned M——
1 |120002015022] 201032713 |JAYA 9
2 |120002015037] 201032736 |KRISHANKANT 9
3 |120002015063] 201032741 |[JANVI 9
4 1120002015015 201032750 |YASHIKA 9
5 [120002015105] 201032773 |DIKSHA RANI 9
6 [120002015014] 201032810 |PAYAL 9
7 |120002015040f 201032833 |NANCY 9
8 120002015069 201032853 |YOGITA VERMA 9
Teacher's Signature P’ C‘LQ HOD Signature :....... Q’tl—z/ ........ Principal's Signature ..........cccceeceviieiiieniane

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022



3/4/22, 10:28 AM

https:I.fexamforms.kuk.ac.fn/CollegaControI!IntemaIAssessmentRepon.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

Maximum Marks : 24

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : CH-201 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY(TH)

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No. College Roll No University Roll NOQStudent Name ‘ Obtained Marks Absent
I | 120002015060 = 110131901  JAGMEETSINGH | 17 |
2 | 120002015024 110131902 PALLAVI | 2 |
3| 120002030015 = 110131903 ~ SHWETA 21 |
4 120002015096 = 110131904  KAJAL | 8
5 | 120002015008 | 201032701  RISHABH s
6 | 120002015029 | 201032705  AMANJOTKAUR | )
7 | 120002015089 201032707  VISHAL - 23
§ | 120002030032 201032709  SAKSHI | 23
9 | 120002015007 | 201032710  BHANU PARTAP SINGH | 21 |
10 | 120002030045 | 201032711  RITIKA 24 |
11 | 120002015074 | 201032712 | ANKUSH 19
12| 120002015011 | 201032716  KUNAL BHONSLE 23 o
13 120002015070 | 201032717  HARSH 7 2
14 120002015033 = 201032718  PRAVEEN RAJ 21
15 120002015023 | 20103251???1\?&@% 21 i
16 | 120002015101 201032720  SHIVAM SAINI 22 |
17 | 120002015116 | 201032725  RIMPI DHIMAN 22
|18 | 120002030025 | 201032726 RUCHIKA I
19 | 120002015086 | 201032732 |SAHILKUMAR 21
20 | 120002015036 201032737 RANI | 22
21 | 120002015048 201032744  MAHAK 22 |
22 | 120002015050 | 201032745  SHIVANI 20
23 | 120002030028 = 201032747  VIKRAM PAL - 23
24 | 120002015032 201032752 YAEHA&XD_E_VF T2
25 | 120002015097 | 201032753  PRIYANKA 21 |
|26 | 120002030047 = 201032754  HIMANSHU D S R
27 | 120002015075 | 201032755 JASPREETKAUR | 2 |
Lol | WPl L= —
28 | 120002030050 = 201032757  MEENA 20 |
290 | 120002030014 = 201032759  SAHAJDEEP SINGH 2 |
Teacher's Signature :.................... L. .__%__ ........................ HOD Signature :....... ____g',".....r- ............................................
Submitted On : Feb 22, 2022
A
> o /w/
hitps://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx 13



3/4/22, 10:28 AM https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : CH-201 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY(TH)
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 24

S.No. College Roll No 1University Roll No Student Name - Obtained Marks Absent
30 | 120002015018 | 201032763  PRIYANKA 22
31 | 120002015002 | 201032765  |CHETAN SHARMA | 23
32| 120002015111 201032767  GOURAV 18
33 120002015076 201032769 HARSH 22
34 | 120002015043 = 201032775  ADITISAINI | 23
| | | B 3
35 | 120002015003 | 201032778  REKHA | 21
36 | 120002015021 | 201032779  HEMANT 23
37 | 120002015082 | 201032780  SONI 20
38 120002015092 201032781  HARMANKAUR | 2
39 | 120002030030 | 201032783  MUSKAN | 22
40 | 120002030033 201032784  NEHA 22 |
41 | 120002030001 = 201032785  ROHAN KUMAR 23 |
42 | 120002015034 = 201032790  RITIK SAINI 23
43 | 120002030041 | 201032793  ABHISHEK -[ 21
44 | 120002015025 201032794  PANKAJ KUMAR | 23
45 | 120002015123 201032795 |HUNNY 22
46 120002030011 | 201032796  SIMRANJEETKAUR 22 | |
47 120002015009 | 201032798  GAGANDEEP | 21 |
48 | 120002030002 | 201032799  AANCHAL DEVI 23 |
49 | 120002030003 | 201032800  |SHRUTI SHARMA | 23
50 | 120002030027 | 201032801  ADITYA SEROHA 17
51| 120002015039 | 201032802  KIRTI 22
52 | 120002015017 | 201032805  ANKIT KUMAR 21
53 | 120002015042 | 201032806  NISHU RANI 21 1
54 | 120002030010 | 201032809  UPASANA 22
55 | 120002015026 | 201032812 JYOTI | 22
56 | 120002030053 201032813  SHEETAL ? 21
57| 120002015114 | 201032817  KOMAL 21
58 | 120002030016 | 201032818  RAINI \ 22 1
Teacher's Signature :.........ccccceeee. Lo HOD Signature :...... .@-—L’H/ .............................................

Submitted On : Feb 22, 2022

https://lexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx
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3/4/22, 10:28 AM

Maximum Marks : 24

https:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS | Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : CH-201 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY(TH)

College Name : Govt, College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| i College Roll No ‘Umvermty Roll No Student Name

' Obtained Marks Absent

59 | 120002015100 | 201032819  ANMOL SHARMA 21

60 | 120002030043 = 201032823  HIMANSHU 22

61 | 120002015120 = 201032825 | RAIWINDER 21
|62 | 120002015113 201032826  MANISHA DEVI 20

63 | 120002030006 201032827  FARZANA TARANNUM | 23 |
64 | 120002030044 201032828  LUXMIDEVI 22 |
65 120002030004 | 201032829  MANSI 22 |
66 | 120002015072 | 201032830  SAKSHI | 21
67 | 120002015119 | 201032831  RENUKA SHARMA | 22
68 = 120002030046 201032836  VISHAKHA | 23
| 69 120002030012 | 201032838  ANJALI T 3]
70 | 120002015122 = 201032840  PARSHANT 18
71 | 120002030051 | 201032842 | ANMOL | 21
72 120002030035 | 201032845  NIKITA 23

73 120002015045 | 201032846  AMAN 16

74 120002015121 201032847  MOHIT PAROCHE 21 |
75 | 120002015104 201032848  SIMRAN 1 a0
76 | 120002015041 = 201032849  MANPREET KAUR 21
77 | 120002030052 | 201032851  YOGESH SAINI 8
78 | 120002030020 = 201032852  SHOBHA RANI | 23
79 | 120002015079 | 201032855  AMAN | 20

80 | 120002030019 201032856  PRIYANKA 22 |
81 | 120002030034 201032857  RAJESHWARI 22 ?
82 | 120002030038 & 201032859  ANJALIDEVI 22 i

Teacher's Signature :............... -

Submitted On : Feb 22, 2022

2

>

e

enature -
W Signature "j’b’( ..........

A

https:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legisiature Act XIT of 1956)

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Nagnic :

A+ Grade, NAACT Aceredited

tiuchclor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEFIESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : ADVANCED CALCULUS (BM-231)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 30

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

1

N

[, R~ v

26

120002015060

120002015024

120002015096
120002015008
120002015049
120002015062
120002015029
120002015089
120002015007
120002015074

120002015022 |

120002015073
120002015011
120002015070
120002015033

120002015023
120002015101

120002015090
120002015068

120002015116 |

120002015006
120002015005
120002015106
120002015102
120002015059
120002015086
120002015030

120002015066
120002015037

110131901
110131902
110131904
201032701
201032702
201032704
201032705
201032707
201032710
201032712

201032713

201032714
201032716
201032717
201032718
201032719

201032720

201032721
201032724
201032725
201032727
201032728
201032729
201032730
201032731
201032732
201032733

201032735

201032736

JAGMEET SINGH

PALLAVI

KAJAL

RISHABH
RAJVINDER KAUR

ABHISHEK
AMANJOT KAUR
VISHAL

BHANU PARTAP SINGH

ANKUSH

JAYA

PREET

KUNAL BHONSLE

HARSH
PRAVEEN RAlJ

'ANISH
SHIVAM SAINI

MUNISH KUMAR
SUKHPREET

RIMPI DHIMAN
SANJEEV KUMAR

HEMANT KUMAR
AARYAN
MANPREET
ANUJ KUMAR
SAHIL KUMAR

DEVESH KUMAR
LOVEPREET SINGH
KRISHANKANT

Ob_tain_ed_Marks___ A_bscnt
24

Teacher's Signature ‘Q\"{

Nela

Gapn

L=
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Maximum Marks : 30

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislatiire Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : ADVANCED CALCULLUS (BM-231)

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govr. College Ambala Cantt

S.No. College Roll No ;Univcrsity Roll No Student Name

59
60
61

62 |
63 |
64

65
66
67
68
69

70

7l

2 |
73 |
74

73

76
77 i

78
79

80

81

g2

83
34

85
86
87

120002015021
120002015082

120002015092

120002015001

120002015004

120002015084
120002015034
120002015010
120002015077
120002015025
120002015123
120002015081
120002015009
120002015039
120002015055
120002015017
120002015042
120002015098
120002015014
120002015026
120002015028

120002015095

120002015114
120002015100
120002015085
120002015083

120002015061

120002015013
120002015120

201032779
201032780
201032781

1201032786

201032788

201032789
201032790
201032791
201032792
201032794
201032795
201032797
201032798
201032802
201032804
201032805
201032806
201032808
201032810
201032812
201032814
201032815
201032817
201032819
201032820
201032821
201032822
201032824
201032825

HEMANT
SONI :
HARMAN KAUR

" GURJEET KAUR
RAHUL SINGH
TAMANNA

RITIK SAINI
TANISHA

SWATI

PANKAJ KUMAR
HUNNY
RUPINDER KAUR
GAGANDEEP
KIRTI

NIDHI KUKRETI
ANKIT KUMAR
NISHU RANI
ANURAG LLOHAN
PAYAL

JYOTI

DIPANSHU

RAHUL

KOMAL

ANMOL SHARMA
ANU

SIMRAN

" MEHAK
DEEPIKA

RAJWINDLER

- Obtained Marks Absent
27
27

29
25
S
30
30
28
30
25
24
27
26
27
5
27
25
23
25
29
27
25

Teacher's Signature :......"\/

Sy




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legisiature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 30

Subject Name : ADVANCED CALCULUS (BM-231)

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

88

99 |
100

101
102
103
104

120002015113
120002015072
120002015119
120002015107
120002015040
120002015051
120002015103
120002015067
120002015093
120002015122
120002015035
120002015045
120002015121
120002015104
120002015041
120002015069
120002015079

201032826
201032830
201032831
201032832
201032833
201032834
201032835
201032837
201032839
201032840
201032844
201032846

201032847

201032848
201032849
201032853
201032855

MANISHA DEVI
SAKSH] -
RENUKA SHARMA
PRIYA

'NANCY

RAHUL JARORA
ANAMIKA
ABHISHEK GAUR
ABHISHEK
PARSHANT

ROHIT

AMAN

MOHIT PAROCHE
SIMRAN

MANPREET KAUR

YOGITA VERMA
AMAN

Obtained Marks Absent
26
26
30
25

28
12
20

27

g

ardd

Teacher's Signature @..... &7

o S




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : PH-301 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND THERMODYNAMICS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

“j.N ﬁgliege Roll lrj(r;lverSIty Roll Siadent Nasme ]\Onl;:i;ned P
1 1120002015060 110131901 |[JAGMEET SINGH 10
2 1120002015024 110131902 |[PALLAVI 18
3 [120002015096] 110131904 |KAJAL 8
4 (120002015008 201032701 RISHABH 10
5 120002015049 201032702 |RAJVINDER KAUR 17

1 6 |120002015062| 201032704 |ABHISHEK 14
7 1120002015029 201032705 |AMANJOT KAUR 19
8 1120002015089 201032707 |VISHAL 14
9 1120002015007 201032710 |BHANU PARTAP SINGH 17
10 [120002015074] 201032712 |ANKUSH 8
11 [120002015022| 201032713 |JAYA 13
12 |120002015073] 201032714 |PREET 14
13 [120002015011 201032716 |KUNAL BHONSLE L
14 1120002015070 201032717 |HARSH 14
15 1120002015033 201032718 |PRAVEEN RAJ 14
16 120002015023 201032719 |ANISH 15
17 [120002015101 201032720 |SHIVAM SAINI 16
18 (120002015090 201032721 MUNISH KUMAR j
19 120002015068 201032724 |[SUKHPREET 13
20 1120002015116 201032725 |RIMPI DHIMAN 15
21 1120002015006 201032727 |SANJEEV KUMAR 14
22 120002015005 201032728 |HEMANT KUMAR 14
23 1120002015106 201032729 |AARYAN 12
24 (120002015102 201032730 |MANPREET 14
25 (120002015059 201032731 |ANUJ KUMAR 14
26 |120002015086f 201032732 |SAHIL KUMAR 13
27 [120002015030f 201032733 |DEVESH KUMAR 14
28 (120002015066 201032735 |LOVEPREET SINGH 13
29 (120002015037 201032736 |KRISHANKANT 16

Teacher's SIgnature: .. ey HOD Signature :........... L’CV)Z/ ..........................................
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022 "/



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : PH-301 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND THERMODYNAMICS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

i.N ggllege Roll gzlvermty Roll |, Jent Name [(\)n::ilsned xhisant
30 [120002015036] 201032737 |RANI 15
31 [120002015099] 201032739 |[SUYASH 16
32 |120002015027| 201032740 |ABHISHEK SAINI 15
33 [120002015063] 201032741 |[JANVI 14
34 1120002015088 201032742 |[NEERAJ 14
35 1120002015020f 201032743 |ASHINA 16
36 [120002015048| 201032744 |MAHAK 16
37 1120002015050f 201032745 |[SHIVANI 15
38 |120002015118] 201032749 |HARSH 17
39 [120002015015f 201032750 |YASHIKA 15
40 |120002015016] 201032751 |MANU DEVI 13
41 120002015032 201032752 |YACHANA DEVI 16
42 1120002015097 201032753 |PRIYANKA 13
43 1120002015075 201032755 |JASPREET KAUR 15
44 1120002015053] 201032758 |ANKITA RANI 16
45 1120002015018 201032763 |PRIYANKA 14
46 |120002015115] 201032764 [SHANTI 11
47 1120002015002 201032765 |CHETAN SHARMA L4
48 (120002015111 201032767 |GOURAV 8
49 (120002015046 201032768 |[HARSH 13
50 (120002015076 201032769 |HARSH 1
51 (120002015047 201032771 |NEHA RANI 18
52 [120002015012] 201032772 |KUNAL 13
53 1120002015105 201032773 |DIKSHA RANI 14
54 1120002015057 201032774 |JASBIR SINGH 14
55 1120002015043 201032775 |ADITI SAINI 17
56 [120002015117] 201032776 |SIMRAN 14
57 |120002015031] 201032777 |[SANDHYA CHAUHAN 16
58 [120002015003] 201032778 |REKHA 13

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : PH-301 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND THERMODYNAMICS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

Ii.N ggllege Roll :zlversny Roll Student Name 32:?(|Sned Absent
59 (120002015021 201032779 |HEMANT it
60 (120002015082 201032780 [SONI 14
61 (120002015092 201032781 |[HARMAN KAUR 17
62 [120002015001] 201032786 |GURJEET KAUR 16
63 |120002015004f 201032788 |[RAHUL SINGH 14
64 1120002015084 201032789 |TAMANNA 15
65 |120002015034f 201032790 [RITIK SAINI 16
66 |120002015010f 201032791 [TANISHA 1k
67 |120002015077] 201032792 |SWATI 15
68 1120002015025 201032794 |PANKAJ KUMAR 17
69 1120002015123 201032795 |HUNNY 14
70 |120002015081| 201032797 |RUPINDER KAUR 15
71 (120002015009 201032798 |[GAGANDEEP 12
72 (120002015039] 201032802 |KIRTI 15
73 |120002015055] 201032804 |[NIDHI KUKRETI 16
74 (120002015017 201032805 |ANKIT KUMAR 14
75 (120002015042 201032806 |[NISHU RANI 13
76 [120002015098] 201032808 |ANURAG LOHAN 12
77 1120002015014 201032810 [PAYAL 13
78 |120002015026f 201032812 [JYOTI 14
79 120002015028 201032814 |DIPANSHU 14
80 |120002015095( 201032815 |RAHUL 12
81 1120002015114 201032817 |KOMAL 13
82 (120002015100 201032819 |ANMOL SHARMA 16
83 [120002015085] 201032820 |[ANU 15
84 120002015083 201032821 |[SIMRAN 14
85 1120002015061 201032822 |[MEHAK 14
86 1120002015013 201032824 |DEEPIKA 14
87 1120002015120f 201032825 |RAJWINDER 16

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : PH-301 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND THERMODYNAMICS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

i:N ﬁg!lege Roll :glversny Roll chalant Nime agtrilsned [ —
88 [120002015113] 201032826 |MANISHA DEVI 12
89 [120002015072] 201032830 [SAKSHI 15
90 [120002015119] 201032831 |RENUKA SHARMA 16
91 (120002015107 201032832 |PRIYA 14
92 [120002015040] 201032833 [NANCY 16
93 (120002015051 201032834 |[RAHUL JARORA 12
94 [120002015103] 201032835 [ANAMIKA 13
95 (120002015067 201032837 |ABHISHEK GAUR 14
96 [120002015093] 201032839 |ABHISHEK 13
97 [120002015122] 201032840 |PARSHANT 13
98 [120002015035] 201032844 |ROHIT 12
99 [120002015045| 201032846 |AMAN 8
100 [120002015121] 201032847 [MOHIT PAROCHE 15
101 [120002015104] 201032848 [SIMRAN 13
102 [120002015041] 201032849 |MANPREET KAUR 15
103 1120002015069 201032853 |YOGITA VERMA 16
104 [120002015079] 201032855 |AMAN 15

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

HOD Signature C\)/ ............

Mo



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : ZOO-I | LIFE AND DIVERSITY OF CHORDATES-I

Maximum Marks : 20

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

::N 'C\I:gllege Roll ldglversny Roll T — ;Jnla):igned Abaent
1 |120002030015] 110131903 |SHWETA 12
2 120002030032 201032709 |SAKSHI 18
3 |120002030045] 201032711 |RITIKA 18
4 1120002030025| 201032726 |RUCHIKA 19
5 |120002030028| 201032747 |VIKRAM PAL 19
6 |120002030047| 201032754 |HIMANSHU 18
7 |120002030050] 201032757 |MEENA 12
8 |[120002030014] 201032759 |SAHAJDEEP SINGH 14
9 |120002030030f 201032783 |MUSKAN 19
10 |120002030033| 201032784 |NEHA 18
11 [120002030001] 201032785 |ROHAN KUMAR 12
12 |120002030041f 201032793 |[ABHISHEK 11
13 |120002030011f 201032796 |SIMRANJEET KAUR 18
14 [120002030002f 201032799 |[|AANCHAL DEVI 18
15 [120002030003| 201032800 |[SHRUTI SHARMA 13
16 (120002030027 201032801 |[|ADITYA SEROHA 14
17 [120002030010f 201032809 |UPASANA 18
18 |120002030053] 201032813 |SHEETAL 12
19 |120002030016] 201032818 |RAJNI 17
20 [120002030043| 201032823 |HIMANSHU 14
21 120002030006 201032827 |FARZANA TARANNUM 19
22 |120002030044| 201032828 |LUXMI DEVI 18
23 |120002030004| 201032829 |MANSI 18
24 |120002030046| 201032836 |VISHAKHA 14
25 [120002030012] 201032838 |ANJALI 18
26 |120002030051| 201032842 |ANMOL 16
27 |120002030035] 201032845 |NIKITA 18
28 |120002030052| 201032851 |YOGESH SAINI 8

Teacher's Signature :.......
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022




29 120002030020 201032852

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

SHOBHA RANI

{74

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : ZOO-I | LIFE AND DIVERSITY OF CHORDATES-I

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

g'N ggllege Roll zgi"ers"" ROl lstudent Name Obtained Marks|Absent
30 [120002030019| 201032856 |PRIVANKA 17
31 [120002030034] 201032857 |RAJESHWARI 15
32 [120002030038] 201032859 |ANJALI DEV] 8

Teacher's Signature {df«()/(m«e * HOD Signatur{:_/,

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

7 o



Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BOT-l | BIOLOGY AND DIVERSITY OF SEED PLANTS-I
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

2

? ggllege Roll :zlversny Roll Student Name 32:i:1ed Absent
1 |120002030015f 110131903 |SHWETA 18
2 |120002030032] 201032709 |SAKSHI 16
3 [120002030045] 201032711 |RITIKA 16
4 |120002030025f 201032726 |RUCHIKA 18
5 |120002030028] 201032747 |VIKRAM PAL 15
6 [120002030047| 201032754 |HIMANSHU 16
7 |120002030050] 201032757 |MEENA 12
8 |120002030014] 201032759 |SAHAJDEEP SINGH 19
9 |120002030030] 201032783 |MUSKAN 16
10 |120002030033] 201032784 |NEHA 18
11 |120002030001] 201032785 |ROHAN KUMAR 15
12 |120002030041] 201032793 |ABHISHEK 14
13 |120002030011] 201032796 |SIMRANJEET KAUR 16
14 |120002030002] 201032799 |AANCHAL DEVI 17
15 |120002030003] 201032800 |[SHRUTI SHARMA 16
16 |120002030027] 201032801 |ADITYA SEROHA 16
17 |120002030010] 201032809 |UPASANA 20
18 |120002030053|] 201032813 |SHEETAL 15
19 |120002030016] 201032818 |RAJNI 18
20 |120002030043] 201032823 |HIMANSHU 15
21 120002030006 201032827 |FARZANA TARANNUM 19
22 |120002030044| 201032828 |LUXMI DEVI 12
23 |120002030004] 201032829 |MANSI 19
24 120002030046 201032836 |VISHAKHA 16
25 |120002030012] 201032838 |ANJALI 17
26 120002030051 201032842 |ANMOL 16
27 120002030035 201032845 |NIKITA 18
28 1120002030052 201032851 |YOGESH SAINI 8
29 |120002030020f 201032852 |[SHOBHA RANI 18

Teacher's Signature /r\fw“r\ét R —— HOD Signature :......... @ ml,f/ ..............................

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022—



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : BOT-l1 | BIOLOGY AND DIVERSITY OF SEED PLANTS-I

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

§:N :zllege Roll :glversﬂy Roll Student Name ‘l‘a:ilsned ABSoRt
30 [120002030019] 201032856 |PRIYANKA 13
31 [120002030034| 201032857 |RAJESHWARI 15
32 120002030038 201032859 |ANJALI DEVI 16

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022



